
   

 

Name Full Trust Board meeting 
attendance 

Full Trust 
Board 

meeting 
 % total 

 

Audit, Risk and 
Finance Committee 
meeting attendance 

Audit, 
Risk & 

Finance  
%  total 

 

Standards and Ethos 
committee meeting  

Attendance 
 

Standards 
and Ethos 

meeting  
% total 

 
 

 

Estates and 
Operations 

Committee meeting 
attendance 

Estates 
and 

Operations 
% total 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 01

.1
0.

24
 

10
.1

2.
24

 

28
.0

1.
25

 
 18

.0
3.

25
 

 06
.0

5.
25

 

08
.0

7.
25

 
 

 
 

Year to 
date 03

.1
2.

24
 

18
.0

2.
25

 

22
.0

4.
24

 

24
.0

6.
25

 
 

 
 

Year to 
date 25

.1
1.

24
 

 
13

.0
1.

25
 

 
14

.0
4.

25
 

 
14

.0
7.

25
 

 

 
 

Year to 
date 17

.1
0.

24
 

16
.0

1.
25

 

27
.0

3.
25

 

05
.0

6.
25

 
 

 
 

Year to  
date 

 
C H-Jones chair ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   100%     n/a     n/a     n/a 
C Rawlings VC ✓   ✓   50%     n/a  ✓   50%     n/a 
T Brock    ✓   25%     n/a ✓ ✓   100%     n/a 
R Stokes   ✓ ✓   50% ✓ ✓   100%     n/a     0% 
S Hunter ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   100% ✓ ✓   100%     n/a     n/a 
R Gwynne ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   100%  ✓   50%     n/a ✓ ✓   100% 
J Borgeaud ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   100%     n/a ✓    50%     n/a 
M Allen  ✓ ✓    66% ✓    100%     n/a     n/a 
C Leahy ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓   100%     n/a ✓ ✓   100%     n/a 
T Whittaker    ✓   100% ✓ ✓   100%     n/a     n/a 

 

 Key 
 

In attendance ✓ 

Apologies accepted  

Absent  

Attendance not required  
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